Bellekler

Uriin

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 8GB 1x8GB 3200MHz
CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(AH4U08G32C28Y7GAA-1)

8GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22S58/8 KINGSTON

8GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N2256/8 KINGSTON

8GB DDR4 3200MHz CL16 DIMM KF432C16BB/8TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

8GB DDR4 CL16 3200Mhz KF432C16BB2A/8TR
KINGSTON RGB 1x8

32GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM CL22 KVR32S522D8/32
KINGSTON

Apacer 8GB 1x8GB 3200Mhz CL22 DDR4 Notebook
SODIMM Ram (ES.08G21.GSH)

Apacer 8 GB 1x8GB 3200Mhz CL22 DDR4 Ram
(EL.08G21.GSH)

8GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR3252256/8 KINGSTON
SODIMM

Apacer 8 GB 1x8GB 3200Mhz CL22 DDR4 Ram
(AUOGBGGB32CSYBGH)

8GB DDR4 3200MHZ SODIMM KVR32522S8/8
KINGSTON

8GB DDR4 3200MHz CL16 DIMM KF432S20IB/8TR
KINGSTON

Marka

Apacer

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Apacer

Apacer

Kingston

Apacer

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

13,50

14,75

15,75

16,00

23,00

52,50

11,20

13,50

15,75

16,00

16,00

20,50

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



Apacer NOX RGB AURA Black 8GB 3200Mhz CL16
DDR4 Gaming Ram (AH4UQ8G32C28YNBAA-1)

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 32GB 1x32GB
3200Mhz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(AH4U32G32C2827GAA-1)

Apacer 32GB 1x32GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4
Notebook SODIMM RAM (ES.32G21.PSI)

32GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22D8/32
KINGSTON

32GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL20 SODIMM
KF432S20IB/32TR KINGSTON IMPACT

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Kingston

Kingston

22,50 USD

49,00 USD

50,00 USD

54,50 USD

56,00 USD



